
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

91

90

16

51

29

199

4

1

52

21

Class

TURISMO

TURISMO

TURISMO

FORMULA

TURISMO

TURISMO

TURISMO

TURISMO

TURISMO

TURISMO

Name

FRANÇA JUNIOR

WILSON KAVILHUKA

CARLOS VAZ

CARLOS A.BRACOVISKI

ELCIO A.B.JUNIOR

GIULLIANO MACHADO

EDSON FIGUEREDO

LUIS JUNIOR

ANDERSON DE SOUSA

JORGE AUGUSTO

Laps

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

10

10

9

Diff

0.192

10.804

43.715

45.314

50.620

54.213

3 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

Total Tm

15:02.747

15:02.939

15:13.551

15:46.462

15:48.061

15:53.367

15:56.960

11:30.082

15:59.290

10:15.650

Best Tm

1:06.690

1:06.989

1:07.908

1:07.323

1:08.201

1:09.283

1:08.451

1:06.166

1:10.149

1:07.614

In Lap

8

10

8

5

10

9

10

9

7

5

Best Speed

86,370

85,984

84,821

85,558

84,456

83,137

84,148

87,054

82,111

85,189

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.192

Avg. Speed

82,947

Best Lap Tm

1:06.166

Best Speed

87,054

Best Lap by

1 - LUIS JUNIOR
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CAMP. PARANAENSE DE VELOCIDADE NA TERRA
PONTAGROSSESNSE TURISMO

2a BATERIA -  TURISMO/FORMULA

Race (15:00 Time) started at 17:17:32

AUTODROMO DE PONTA GROSSA 1,600 km

30/06/2013 00:01

3a ETAPA PONTAGROSSENSE                   HORARIO____:____


